ANCHOR
PRODUCTS CATALOGUE
2022/04
inkafixing.com
THROUGH BOLT ANCHOR
AS11
T
h

IDKLAPX
Opt.1 ETA Assessed. Zinc-plated shaft.
ATLANTIS C3-L clip
Through bolt anchor for heavy loads in
cracked & uncracked concrete
Opt.1 ETA Assessed. Zinc-plated shaft.
ATLANTIS C3-L clip
Code No Seismic
Assessment Size DRILL Ø
(mm)
Thickness Max.
Fixture (mm)
Axis Letter
(Length)
IDKLAPX08075 C1 M8 x 75 Ø8 8 9 C 100 600
IDKLAPX10090 C1&C2 M10 x 90 Ø10 10 10 E 100 400
IDKLAPX10115 C1&C2 M10 x 115 Ø10 10 35 G 50 200
IDKLAPX12110 C1&C2 M12 x 110 Ø12 12 14 F 50 200
IDKLAPX12130 C1&C2 M12 x 130 Ø12 12 34 H 50 200
IDKLAPX16145 C1 M16 x 145 Ø16 16 28 I 25 100
IDKLAPX16175 C1 M16 x 175 Ø16 16 58 K 25 50
IDKLAPX20170 C1&C2 M20 x 170 Ø20 20 32 K 20 40
Code No MXL
MAX.
FIXTURE
THICKNESS

h
o
r
IDKLAH
IDKLAH
IDKLAH
Opt.7 ETA Assessed. Zinc-plated shaft.
Zinc-plated clip
Opt.7 ETA Assessed. Zinc-plated shaft.
Zinc-plated clip
Code No Size Thickness Max.
Fixture (mm)
Axis Letter
(Length)
IDKLAH08075 M8 x 75 Ø8 5 C 100 600
IDKLAH08120 M8 x 120 Ø8 50 G 100 400
IDKLAH10090 M10 x 90 Ø10 10 E 100 400
IDKLAH10120 M10 x 120 Ø10 40 G 50 300
IDKLAH12110 M12 x 110 Ø12 18 F 50 200
IDKLAH16145 M16 x 145 Ø16 23 I 25 100
Code No MXL
MAX.
FIXTURE
THICKNESS